
City of Columbia Neighborhood Associations
Updated July 21, 2016

NEIGHBORHOOD LABEL Ward CONTACT PERSON ADDRESS CITY_STATE_ZIP CODE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Arcadia 84 Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO  65205 (573) 499-4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com

Bearfield Meadows 1 6 Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO  65205 (573) 499-4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com

Bedford Walk 2 5 Susan Clark P.O. Box 1695 Columbia, MO  65205 (573) 445-2050 susan@dmc-columbia.com

Benton-Stephens 3 3 Peter Norgard 1602 Hinkson Ave Columbia, MO 65201 573.443.3021 norgardp@gmail.com

Bluff Creek Estates 4 6 Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO  65205 (573) 499-4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com

Bourn Avenue 75 4 Lisa Shortridge 312 Bourn Ave. Columbia, MO  65203 573.303.4930 lisa.shortridge@gmail.com

Brookside Square 5 2 Ewell Lawson 109 Gondolier Dr. Columbia, MO  65202 (573) 875-5133 esjk1993@aol.com

Cedar Lake 6 5 Peter Koukola P.O Box 10146 Columbia, MO  65205 (573) 443-2352 pkouk@socket.net

Chapel Hill Estates 7 4 Patricia McIntosh Coles 1805 Chapel Wood Rd. Columbia, MO  65203 (573) 446-6265 pcoles2008@gmail.com

Chapel Hill Lake 8 4 Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO  65205 (573) 499-4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com

Chapel Woods 9 4 Donald Spiers 1605 Limerick Ln. Columbia, MO  65203 (573) 445-3544 spiersd@missouri.edu

College Park 10 4 Steve Johnson 904 Maplewood Dr. Columbia, MO  65203 573.999.2165 manitoubluffs@centurytel.net

Country Club Estates 11 3 Bob Hutton 2252 Country Ln Columbia, MO  65201 573.442.5423 bchutton@ccis.edu

Country Club Fairways 12 5 Grace Elder 4312 Glen Eagle Dr. Columbia, MO  65203 (573) 875-4989 gjelder4050@hotmail.com

County House Branch 13 1,4 Paula McFarling 203 Orchard Ct. Columbia, MO  65203 (573) 874-0982 pmcfarli@mchsi.com

Coventry Court 81 4 Bill Moyes 107 Coventry Ct. Columbia, MO 65203 (573) 446-5078 motiger1@me.com

Deer Ridge 14 3 Cherie Rutter 4107 Cottonwood Dr. Columbia, MO  65202 (573) 356-6224 cheriescakeboutique@gmail.com

Douglass Park 15 1 Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive Inactive
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Dubradis 16 4 Rebecca Roesslet 3907 Watts Ct. Columbia, MO 65203 573.424.4757 rebeccaroesslet@gmail.com

East Campus 17 6 Janet Hammen 1844 Cliff Dr. Columbia, MO  65201 (573) 442-5827 janethammen@yahoo.com

East Pointe 18 6 Dan Harder 1803 Bluff Pointe Dr. Columbia, MO  65201 (573) 424-2384 dan@midwestpropertymgmt.com

East Walnut 19 3 Stacy Morse 204 Calvin Dr. Columbia, MO  65201 573.673.6654 stacerkaya@aol.com

Eastland Hills 20 3 Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO  65205 (573) 499-4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com

Fairview 21 4 Sarah Lang 1012 Westport Dr. Columbia, MO  65203 (573) 446-0146 jimlang@socket.net

Gary-Atkins 81 1 Peter Holmes 1400 Gary St. Columbia, MO 65203 573.239.7789 pfholmes63@gmail.com

Grasslands 22 5 Robbie Price 111 E. Brandon Rd. Columbia, MO  65203 (573) 441-2395 price@soa-inc.com

Green Meadows 23 5 Mary von Schoenborn 3308 Crawford St. Columbia, MO  65203 (573) 449-7838 mlgvs@hotmail.com

Greenbriar-Trail Ridge 24 5 Nancy Welty 2901 Greenbriar Dr. Columbia, MO  65203 None nwelty@mchsi.com

Grindstone/Rock Quarry 25 6 Julie Youmans 2101 Rock Quarry Rd. Columbia, MO 65201 (573) 443-2154 julie_youmans@yahoo.com

Haden Park 26 2 None Contact ONS (573) 874-7248 bpcantin@gocolumbiamo.com If interested in volunteering

Heritage Estates 78 5 Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO  65205 (573) 499-4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com

Highland Park 27 2 Jimmy Spear 1203 Squirewood Way Columbia, MO 65203 None jimmyspear4@yahoo.com

Hinkson Creek Valley 28 6 Laura Marty 2004 Woodlea Dr. Columbia, MO  65201 573.353.3077 laurajmarty@gmail.com

Historic Old Southwest 29 4 Hank Ottinger 511 Westwood Ave. Columbia, MO  65203 (573) 443-4954 theottingers@mac.com

Historic Sunset Lane 30 4 Trevor Harris 1120 Sunset Ln. Columbia, MO  65203 (573) 442-2227 trevornharris@yahoo.com

Historic West Broadway 31 1,4 Louis Wilson P.O. Box 100 Columbia, MO  65205 (573) 875-8039 hwbnassoc@gmail.com
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Hominy Branch 32 3 Karl Skala 5201 Gasconade Dr. Columbia, MO  65202 (573) 474-2195 skalak@missouri.edu

Hunters Gate 33 2 David Isaacson 204 Whitetail Dr. Columbia, MO  65202 573.639.1009 disaacson@centurylink.net

Indian Hills 34 3 Wallace Malveaux 4808 Aztec Blvd. Columbia, MO  65202 573.814.2070 None

Katy Lake Estates 77 4 Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO  65205 (573) 499-4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com

King's Meadow 35 2,4 Henry Warren 301 Bright Star Ct. Columbia, MO  65203 (573) 445-8220 hwarren@socket.net

Lake Shire Estates 36 3 Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO  65205 (573) 499-4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com

Lenoir Woods 37 6 George Gale 3700 Lenoir St., Apt. G15 Columbia, MO 65201 573.449.4029 georgetg@centurytel.net

Limerick Lakes 38 4 Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO  65205 (573) 499-4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com

Longview 39 4 Urb Molitor 2612 Gabrianna Ct. Columbia, MO  65203 (573) 445-0690 urbmolitor@aol.com

Meadows 40 6 Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO  65205 (573) 499-4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com

Meadowvale 41 3 None None None None None

Mexico Gravel 42 3 Nile Kemble 3000 E. Henley Dr. Columbia, MO  65202 (573) 474-7016 None

Miles Manor 43 4 Pack Matthews 1108 Chantilly Ct. Columbia, MO  65203 (573) 442-7864 pack@socket.net

Moon Valley Heights 44 6 None Contact ONS (573) 874-7248 bpcantin@gocolumbiamo.com If interested in volunteering

North Central 45 1 Dan Cullimore 715 Lyon St. Columbia, MO 65201 (573) 875-0887 dancullimore55@gmail.com

Northland-Parker 46 2 Annette Weaver 2738 Northland Dr. Columbia, MO  65202 (573) 449-7417 colbooks@tranquility.net

Oakland Manor 47 2 Diane Oerly 1712 Skylane Dr. Columbia, MO  65202 (573) 474-4542 oerlyd@missouri.edu

Oaks 48 3 Curtis Flatt 2903 Shingo Ct. Columbia, MO  65202 (573) 814-1281 flatt.cmcb@mchsi.com
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Oakview Drive 49 3 Tami Avery 4601 Oakview Dr. Columbia, MO  65202 (573) 474-2260 taavery1824@yahoo.com

Off Broadway Condominiums 83 1 Glenna Kilfoil 3012 W. Worley St. Columbia, MO 65203 573.268.2840 mycondoemail@gmail.com

Park DeVille 50 1 Terry Baker 304 Vieux Carre Ct. Columbia, MO  65203 (573) 445-9643 twbaker@centurytel.net

Park Hill 51 4 J.D. Estes 201 West Parkway Columbia, MO  65203 (573) 441-2386 None

Parkade 52 2 Paul Love 100 Sondra Ave. Columbia, MO  65202 (573) 443-6093 paullove783@centurytel.net

Quail Creek 53 4 Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO  65205 (573) 499-4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com

Quarry Heights 54 4 Dan Ruether 1000 Lakeshore Dr. Columbia, MO  65203 573.268.5859 druether@columbiapropertymanagement.org

Ridgeway 55 1 Michael Maw 3 Fourth Ave. Columbia, MO  65203 None mmaw31794@yahoo.com

Rockbridge 56 5 Jean Diles 201 W. El Cortez Dr. Columbia, MO  65203 573.673.4405 None

Rockingham 57 4 Mary Colgin 303 E. Briarwood Ln. Columbia, MO  65203 573.445.4453 rockinghamcomo@gmail.com

Rothwell Heights 58 4 Farah Nieuwenhuizen 3916 Faurot Dr. Columbia, MO  65203 (573) 445-6853 farahn19@yahoo.com

Shepard Boulevard 59 6 John Prenger 2611 Mallard Ct. Columbia, MO  65201 (573) 673-7964 prengerclan@gmail.com

Shoe Factory District 60 1 Phebe La Mar P.O. Box 918 Columbia, MO  65205 (573) 443-3141 lamar@smithlewis.com

Smithton Ridge 61 2 Mark Pulliam 3809 Trefoil Dr. Columbia, MO  65203 (573) 446-9431 mpulliam@mbsbooks.com

Southwest Hills 62 4 None Contact ONS (573) 874-7248 bpcantin@gocolumbiamo.com If interested in volunteering

Spencer's Crest 74 2 Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO  65205 (573) 499-4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com

Stadium Heights 63 6 Joe Coke 417 Victoria Dr. Columbia, MO  65201 (573) 449-3640 None

Stonecrest 64 4 None Contact ONS (573) 874-7248 bpcantin@gocolumbiamo.com If interested in volunteering
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Tanglewood 65 2 Paul Penn 1811 Lovejoy Ln. Columbia, MO  65202 (573) 819-1161 None

Tenth Hitt Elm Locust 66 1 Kelly Veach 107 Hitt St. Columbia, MO  65201 (573) 443-1588 kveach@agent.shelterinsurance.com

Timberhill Road 67 6 Harold Johnson 809 Timberhill Rd. Columbia, MO  65201 (573) 449-1533 None

Valley View Gardens 79 2 Tim Chancellor 1812 Garden Dr. Columbia, MO  65202 (573) 489-9070 tim@enviteme.com

Vanderveen Crossing 68 2 Pat Bess P.O. Box 1274 Columbia, MO  65205 (573) 499-4445 pbess@camcolumbia.com

West Ash 76 1 Ivy Boley WANA65203@gmail.com

Westmount 69 4 Frankie Minor 403 S. Garth Ave. Columbia, MO  65203 573.815.9591 frankiem77@hotmail.com

Westwinds Park 70 4 Patty Koehner 1302 Saint Christopher St. Columbia, MO  65203 (573) 442-2084 koehnerp@missouri.edu

White Gate 71 3 Greg Ahrens 1504 Sylvan Ln. Columbia, MO  65202 (573) 886-9786 gregahrens@aol.com

Woodridge 72 3 Allen Hahn 3711 Woodridge Ct. Columbia, MO  65201 (573) 474-4037 hahna@missouri.edu

Worley Street Park 80 1 Phill Christenson 808 Ridgeway Ave. Columbia, MO  65203 (573) 673-7928 phill.christensen@gmail.com

Zaring 73 3 Judy Johnson 1516 McKee St. Columbia, MO  65202 (573) 474-6940 jjohns02@centurytel.net
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